
PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 95894443

Data
publicarii 12.04.24

Coduri CPV 39220000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.892,90 RON - 2.892,90 RON

Descriere: 1. HARTIE DE COPT 50 M - 10 BUC X 28.50 = 285.00 2. PROSOP MONOROLA 2 STR = 36 BUC X 8.50 = 306.00 3. SACI MENAJ 60 L - 40 BUC X 4.25 = 170.00 4. SACI MENAJ 35 L 50 BUC/ROLA = 200 ROLE X 4.20 = 840.00 5. SACI MENAJ 120 L - 20 BUC X 7.50 = 150.00 6. SACI MENAJ 240 L 4 X BUC X 9.10 = 36.40 7. SACI FOLIE PVC - 300 BUC X 1.20 = 360.00 8. SERVETELE 25X25 CM - 355 BUC X 2.10 = 745.50
